ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

AuctaHuma 21
07.02.2026

Jesouku, 100m Bpacc

\’("-,.(-"J'? /
o é 7 oL
/ e
MBBCP i v,
14 - 18 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

hamuaus, ums
3ansbiB 1 13 3

3 XOPOLWWJTOBA lMonunHa

4 TMMATOBA Ca6uvHa

5 COJIOAYXA Bapsapa

6 KPAWEHWNHHWKOBA Banepus

3annbiB 2 3 3

AHAPEEBA BapBapa
BECMATbIX YnbsaHa
OCKOJIKOBA Bukropus
BY>XVHA AHacTtacus
XYTOPEHKO Codbs
B/TOXNHA Bapsapa
NTHATBEBA Mapraputa
MAKCVMOBA Anvca
KO3bIPEBA MuneHa
AXMETLWWHA OnHapa

OO ~NOODWNPEFO

3annbiB 3 13 3

0 BE/TOBA Oapbs

1 CAETOBA Anus

2 WEPBAKOBA Bacunuca

3 TPEMNAJIEHKO 3mma

4 HEKPbIJTOBA EkaTtepuHa

5 BOPOAVHA Jdapbs

6 NMPABEOHOBA lNonuHa

7 KAPTAMbIWEBA EkaTepuHa
8 CABNHOBA CsetnaHa

9 NABPYLUNHA Mapus

p

05.01.2012
24.02.2012
27.11.2010
09.01.2012

20.08.2012
08.07.2012
25.02.2010
06.03.2012
20.01.2008
31.05.2012
14.10.2012
26.12.2011
28.02.2012
01.03.2012

29.06.2008
03.07.2010
15.11.2011
25.09.2009
18.10.2009
10.02.2009
31.05.2011
19.05.2008
15.07.2011
20.02.2012

KMmC
KMmC
Il

Il

i

Il

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
I

KMC
KMC
I

KOMaHaa

CK "HentyH" Banawwuxa 1:54.00
CLIOP "Oenbta" KasaHb 1:36.08
CL LLICKA OguHuoBso 1:38.00
LIP®KuC Xurynésck 1:58.97
[OHOCLU Hedbteropck 1:30.29
LM "Kponb" KypraH 1:29.00
CLlW LCKA OguHuoBso 1:26.20
CLlW LCKA OguHuoBso 1:24.50
CK "OnHamo" MockBa 1:20.00
CLlW LCKA OguHuoBso 1:20.00
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 1:26.00
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 1:27.00
HO®Y PocTtos-Ha-[oHy 1:30.00
CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:32.00
CLL "UeHTp" Ceprues lNMocag, 1:18.50
"Ak bype" KazaHb 1:18.00

CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-MNeTepbypl:17.80
CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI16 1:16.50
CLUOP "Pagyra" CaHkT-lNMeTepbyp1:14.00

CLLOP WMowwkap-Ona 1:15.22
CLU Bonrorpag, 1:.17.17
CLUOP Nel KypraH 1:18.00
CLUOP "BbicTpuua" Knpos 1:18.40

CLUOP Nel0 "Onumn" TonbaATtT  1:18.80

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

xks, -
MAD o ~
WAVE (=]

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

P ANDY
SWIMAYOY

07.02.2026 17:25 - CtpaHuya 1

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA



