



07.02.2026 21

, 100m

14 - 18

1 3		/		
3		05.01.2012	I	1:54.00
4		24.02.2012	II	1:36.08
5		27.11.2010	II	1:38.00
6		09.01.2012	II	1:58.97
2 3				
0		20.08.2012	III	1:30.29
1		08.07.2012	II	1:29.00
2		25.02.2010	II	1:26.20
3		06.03.2012	I	1:24.50
4		20.01.2008		1:20.00
5		31.05.2012		1:20.00
6		14.10.2012	II	1:26.00
7		26.12.2011	II	1:27.00
8		28.02.2012	III	1:30.00
9		01.03.2012	II	1:32.00
3 3				
0		29.06.2008		1:18.50
1		03.07.2010		1:18.00
2		15.11.2011		1:17.80
3		25.09.2009		1:16.50
4		18.10.2009		1:14.00
5		10.02.2009		1:15.22
6		31.05.2011	I	1:17.17
7		19.05.2008		1:18.00
8		15.07.2011		1:18.40
9		20.02.2012	I	1:18.80

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

